
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.
52
75
10
8

33
41
97
36
66
25
49
22
64
74
44
67
62
39
46
60
9

58
43
53
61
93
15

Name
MARCELO PANUNCIO
ROGERIO IAROSSI DA  CUNHA
BRUNO FARIAS
BAPTISTE RAPHAEL JEAN THOMAS
FERNANDO QUEIROZ
GUSTAVO YAGIZI
HIDEKI KADOGUCHI
FREDSON ROBERTO MENDES
RAFAEL DIAS MACEDO SOARES
EVERTON GALLI
LUIS EDUARDO OLIVEIRA
EDUARDO PELEGRINO
PEDRO GONGORA GODOI JUNIOR
RODRIGO DINIS CARDOSO CAMARGO
JOAO ANTONIO NUNES BARBOSA
RAFAEL FERREIRA HAZENFRATZ
PAULO RICARDO MUTINELLI
GUSTAVO MIGUEL ARTHUR
JOSÉ GERALDO PAGANELLI
MICHAEL PIEREBON
BRUNO BORGES SANTINONI
MARIA ISABEL LEMOS
JENIFER APARECIDA ROSA SANTOS
MARCELO QUEIROZ
NINO
JIMMY RIGAN
CHRISTIANO FERRAZ DE BARROS

Class
Azul

Azul

Azul

Azul

Azul

Azul

Azul

Azul

Azul

Azul

Azul

Azul

Amarela

Vermelha

Vermelha

Vermelha

Azul

Azul

Azul

Azul

Vermelha

Azul

Azul

Azul

Verde

Amarela

Azul

Best Tm
1:42.465
1:43.394
1:44.220
1:44.956
1:47.102
1:48.359
1:48.504
1:48.728
1:49.293
1:50.079
1:50.784
1:50.814
1:51.228
1:52.255
1:53.337
1:53.662
1:53.997
1:54.081
1:54.722
1:55.103
1:55.537
1:56.050
1:56.246
1:59.187
2:00.096
2:05.320
2:05.821

Diff
-

+0.929
+1.755
+2.491
+4.637
+5.894
+6.039
+6.263
+6.828
+7.614
+8.319
+8.349
+8.763
+9.790

+10.872
+11.197
+11.532
+11.616
+12.257
+12.638
+13.072
+13.585
+13.781
+16.722
+17.631
+22.855
+23.356

2nd Best
1:43.641
1:46.469
1:44.831
1:44.966
1:49.849
1:49.083
1:50.509
1:49.020
1:51.103
1:50.395
1:50.907
1:50.985
1:52.068
1:53.879
1:53.860
1:55.542
1:54.516
1:56.284
1:54.738
1:55.610
1:56.261
1:56.253
1:58.549
2:00.081
2:01.539
2:08.462
2:08.089

Best Spd
94,862
94,009
93,264
92,610
90,755
89,702
89,582
89,397
88,935
88,300
87,738
87,715
87,388
86,589
85,762
85,517
85,265
85,203
84,727
84,446
84,129
83,757
83,616
81,553
80,935
77,561
77,253

In Lap
5
7
4
7
4
6
7
4
5
4
5
5
5
7
2
3
7
7
4
7
7
6
7
4
2
2
5

Sorted on Best Lap timeFull Rider 1806

Track Day

azul 2

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

18/06/2017 10:30

Track FullRider 18 06
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Crono Verde Rosso
Oficial FPM

Licensed to:  Verde Rosso
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